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Dear Shareholder, 
 
 Shareholder you say? I guess so.  After all once you buy a $20 share, apart from a charity all 
the “Huge” funds are re-invested in your company to give you access to many Freebees not available 
at other events  So the more you support this company the more they support you people. 
So I sincerely ask you to please keep this list of sponsors close to your phone so that if you or friends 
visit this area again, I beg of you to use one of our sponsors and tell them Bruce sent you. 
 
         ACCOMMODATION: Phone   Website 

Alinga Longa 03 5755 1073 www.alingalongaholidays.com.au 
Alpine Park Cottages 03 5756 2334 www.alpineparkcottages.com.au 
Autumn Abode 03 5755 1950 www.brightautumncottages.com.au 
Bright Accommodation Park   03 5750 1001 www.brightaccommodationpark.com.au 
Bright Avenue Motor Inn 03 5755 1911 www.brightavenuemotorinn.com.au 
Bright Caravan Park 03 5755 1141 www.brightcaravanpark.com.au 
Bright Pine Valley Caravan Park 03 5755 1010 www.pinevall.com.au 
Bright Riverside Caravan Park 03 5755 1118 www.riversideholidaypark.com.au 
   
Bright Motor Inn 03 5750 1433 www.brightmotorinn.com.au 
Bright Mystic Holiday Units 03 5750 1502 www.brightmysticholidayunits.com.au 
Buckland Studio Retreat 03 5756 2383 www.thebuckland.com.au 
Carawatha Gardens 03 5755 1414 www.carawathagardens.com.au 
Chalet Lumineux 03 5750 1700 www.chaletslumineux.com.au 
Chestnut Tree Holiday Units 03 5755 2100 www.chestnuttree.com.au 
Coach House Inn 1800 813 992 www.coachhousebright.com.au 
Casbak Alpine Units 03 5759 2531 www.casbakalpineunits.com.au 
Riverbank Park Motel 03 5755 5100 www.enquires@riverbankparkmotel.com.au 
Forrest Lodge Chalets 03 5755 1583 www.forestlodgechalets.com 
Goldfields Holiday Units 03 5750 1295 www.goldfieldholidayunits.com.au 
Highland Valley Holiday Units 03 5755 1631 www.highlandvalley.com.au 
   
Knights Cottage 0401 884 714  www.knightscottage.com.au 
Abbys Cottage 0417 367 494  
Outdoor Inn Backpackers 0418 528 631 www.brightbackpackers.com.au 
Ovens Valley Motor Inn 1800 654576 www.sundownermotorinns.com.au 
Pioneer Garden Cottages 03 5755 1233 www.pioneercottages.com.au 
Porepunkah Bridge Caravan Park 03 5756 2380 www.porepunkahbridge.com 
Shady Brook Cottages(Harrietville) 0438 050 475 www.shadybrook.com.au 
Tewksbury Lodge 03 5756 2276 www.tewksburylodge.com.au 
The Kilns 03 5756 2254 www.alpineangus.com.au 
   
Westwood Lodge 03 5755 1465 www.westwoodlodge.com.au 

  
SERVICES: 

Dunlop Footwear 
3NE-Edge FM 

Blackbird Cafe   03 5750 1838              Lawlers Hut Lic Restaurant     03 5755 1611 
Liberty Service Station 03 5755 1238              Le Blanch Ice Creamery          03 5755 1243 
Nightingale Apples  03 5755 1127              Bright Outdoor Centre             03 5755 1818 
Bright Bakery   03 5750 1128              Bendigo Bank                          03 5755 1932 
Supa IGA Supermarket 03 5755 1666              Alpine Hotel                             03 5755 1366 
The Old Tobacco Sheds  03 5755 2344  Star Hotel                                 03 5755 1277 
Villa Gusto                              03 5756 2000              


